86
Hinge systems ▶ CLIP top BLUMOTION | CLIP top – hinges
▶▶ Wide angled application
Catalogue 2020/2021 • KA-140
155° hinge Web code
DQDHEM
 Application
Order information
Overlay application
0-protrusion
Dual application
Inset application
Boss INSERTA
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION ● NI | ONS   71B7590
CLIP top ● NI   71T7590
CLIP top ○ NI | ONS   70T7590.TL
● With spring NI Nickel plated
○ Unsprung ONS Onyx black
Boss INSERTA
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION ● NI | ONS   71B7690
CLIP top ○ NI   70T7690.TL
● With spring NI Nickel plated
○ Unsprung ONS Onyx black
For inset application use hinges for twin applica-
tion and a 9 mm spaced mounting plate
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION ● NI | ONS   71B7550
CLIP top ● NI   71T7550
CLIP top ○ NI | ONS   70T7550.TL
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION ● NI   71B7650
CLIP top ● NI   71T7650
CLIP top ○ NI   70T7650.TL
Boss Knock-in
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION ● NI | ONS   71B7580
CLIP top ● NI   71T7580
Accessories Accessories
Hinge arm cover cap
Print | Stamp Logo Colour Part no.
Plain – NI | ONS   70.4503
Stamped Blum NI   70.4503.BP
Hinge arm cover cap
Print | Stamp Logo Colour Part no.
Plain – NI | ONS   70.4503
Stamped Blum NI   70.4503.BP
Note
Accessories – general
Opening angle stop
Opening angle Colour Part no.
92° Dark grey   70T7553.09
110° R7037   70T7553
TIP-ON for doors
Version Spring Part no.
Short version ○  956.1004
Extended version ○  956A1004
Extended version ●  956A1006
● With spring ○ Unsprung
Hinge boss cover cap
Hinge Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION NI | ONS   70T7504
CLIP top NI | ONS   70T7504
NI Nickel plated ONS Onyx black
Hinge boss spacing
Hinge Spacing (mm) Part no.